
October 04, 2018

Race Date 2018 Ranger XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Geno Uhrbom Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2137 16:34.41   1 10 3:19/K
Spencer Engel Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2117 17:06.52   2 10 3:25/K
Taran Howard Deer River/Northland2089 17:11.03   3 11 3:26/K
Tucker Ringhand Crosby-Ironton2074 17:25.44   4 11 3:29/K
Daniel Olson Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2130 17:34.45   5 9 3:31/K
Michael Butterfield Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2112 17:50.06   6 10 3:34/K
Seth LeMieur Crosby-Ironton2071 17:54.07   7 11 3:35/K
Connor Daudt Deer River/Northland2085 17:55.98   8 12 3:35/K
Caleb Bugnacki Crosby-Ironton2070 17:58.89   9 10 3:36/K
Nick Porisch Brainerd2051 18:02.710  10 10 3:36/K
Maxim Osborne Brainerd2050 18:05.311  11 12 3:37/K
Evan Storbakken Brainerd2058 18:06.712  12 12 3:37/K
Thomas Ruhl Brainerd2054 18:06.813  13 9 3:37/K
Weston Marx Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2129 18:10.214  14 10 3:38/K
Hunter Turcotte Brainerd2061 18:23.815  15 12 3:41/K
Jack Daudt Deer River/Northland2086 18:27.716  16 12 3:41/K
Cruz Lemmerhirt Brainerd2047 18:33.117  17 1 3:43/K
Garrett Goeden Brainerd2043 18:38.318  18 12 3:44/K
Ben Renner Brainerd2053 18:39.3(> 7)  19 12 3:44/K
Logan Severson Brainerd2057 18:44.3(> 7)  20 1 3:45/K
Izaac Herrlich Brainerd2044 18:48.8(> 7)  21 1 3:46/K
Michael Kuehn Brainerd2046 18:49.1(> 7)  22 9 3:46/K
Parker Jones South Ridge3952 18:56.419  23 12 3:47/K
Aj Thompson Brainerd2059 18:56.5(> 7)  24 11 3:47/K
Carsen Turk Crosby-Ironton2075 19:00.620  25 9 3:48/K
Ryan Olson Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2131 19:05.321  26 11 3:49/K
Grant Hansen Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2122 19:05.922  27 8 3:49/K
Ezra Carlson Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2114 19:22.9(> 7)  28 9 3:52/K
Alex Host Brainerd2045 19:32.8(> 7)  29 12 3:54/K
Gabe Maurer Brainerd2048 19:42.8(> 7)  30 10 3:56/K
Zach Schaeffer Brainerd2056 19:43.6(> 7)  31 9 3:57/K
Connor Thoennes Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2135 19:46.0(> 7)  32 9 3:57/K
Jimmy Zupancich South Ridge4055 19:48.223  33 10 3:58/K
Evan Miller Crosby-Ironton2072 19:50.024  34 9 3:58/K
Kaleb Mann Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2128 19:52.6(> 7)  35 9 3:58/K
Brody Newton Braham2019 19:58.925  36 11 4:00/K
Braden Capelle Brainerd2040 20:08.3(> 7)  37 9 4:02/K
Isaac Hendrickson South Ridge3843 20:18.026  38 10 4:04/K
Marcus Lukanen Pine River-Backus3527 20:27.227  39 10 4:05/K
Atticus Osborne Brainerd2049 20:27.7(> 7)  40 10 4:05/K
Kevin Laman Braham2016 20:30.128  41 10 4:06/K
Garrett Engberg Braham2013 20:50.129  42 10 4:10/K
Louis Bueckers Pine River-Backus2199 20:57.630  43 11 4:11/K
Spencer Bonham Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2111 21:04.7(> 7)  44 12 4:13/K
Tyler Peterson Pine River-Backus3534 21:15.731  45 12 4:15/K
Bennet Capelle Brainerd2039 21:18.6(> 7)  46 9 4:16/K
Kade Schneider Pine River-Backus3535 21:28.132  47 10 4:18/K
Jacob Aanes Brainerd2035 21:28.6(> 7)  48 11 4:18/K
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October 04, 2018

Race Date 2018 Ranger XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Harris Carlson Deer River/Northland2083 21:41.833  49 10 4:20/K
Noah Schaeffer Brainerd2055 21:54.8(> 7)  50 9 4:23/K
David Dewey Brainerd2041 21:54.9(> 7)  51 12 4:23/K
Cj Beasley Brainerd2036 21:56.8(> 7)  52 11 4:23/K
Jacob Kern Braham2015 21:58.334  53 10 4:24/K
Caleb Travis Pine River-Backus3539 22:23.735  54 11 4:29/K
Austin Beavers Pine River-Backus2197 22:32.636  55 12 4:30/K
Tristan Johnson South Ridge3951 22:33.037  56 11 4:31/K
Ryan Dziubak Braham2012 22:33.338  57 10 4:31/K
Zach Kubat South Ridge3968 22:34.639  58 11 4:31/K
Brian Whiteman South Ridge4036 22:34.940  59 11 4:31/K
Conner Daudt Deer River/Northland2084 22:36.741  60 12 4:31/K
Tyler Gravelle Pine River-Backus3525 22:38.342  61 10 4:32/K
Joey Caufman Braham2010 22:38.943  62 11 4:32/K
Keenan Dahl Pine River-Backus2200 23:43.1(> 7)  63 11 4:45/K
Andrew Hoplin Pine River-Backus3526 23:53.0(> 7)  64 10 4:47/K
Ed Oquist Braham2020 24:29.144  65 9 4:54/K
Dorian Tappo Deer River/Northland2093 24:59.245  66 11 5:00/K
Shane Lund Braham2018 25:17.3(> 7)  67 10 5:03/K
Kory Zallar South Ridge4042 25:24.446  68 10 5:05/K
Cody Hansen Braham2014 25:47.0(> 7)  69 10 5:09/K
Cade Young Brainerd2060 27:51.1(> 7)  70 10 5:34/K
Reed Boeckermann Brainerd2037 28:18.6(> 7)  71 9 5:40/K
Trevor Wittstruck Greenway/Nashwauk/Ke2140 29:40.1(> 7)  72 12 5:56/K
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October 04, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Ranger XC Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   28

Team - Greenway/Nashwauk/Keewatin

17:27.1Average Time:

2137     1 16:34.41 16:34.4    1 10 0:00.0Geno Uhrbom
2117     2 17:06.53 33:40.9    2 10 0:32.1Spencer Engel
2130     5 17:34.48 51:15.3    3 9 1:00.0Daniel Olson
2112     6 17:50.014 1:09:05.3    4 10 1:15.6Michael Butterfield
2129    14 18:10.228 1:27:15.5    5 10 1:35.8Weston Marx
2131 (21) 19:05.3(49) 1:46:20.8    6 11 2:30.9Ryan Olson
2122 (22) 19:05.9(71) 2:05:26.7    7 8 2:31.5Grant Hansen
2114 More Than  7 19:22.9 2:24:49.6    8 9 2:48.5Ezra Carlson
2135 More Than  7 19:46.0 2:44:35.6    9 9 3:11.6Connor Thoennes
2128 More Than  7 19:52.6 3:04:28.2   10 9 3:18.2Kaleb Mann
2111 More Than  7 21:04.7 3:25:32.9   11 12 4:30.3Spencer Bonham
2140 More Than  7 29:40.1 3:55:13.0   12 12 13:05.7Trevor Wittstruck

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   61

Team - Brainerd

18:09.0Average Time:

2051    10 18:02.710 18:02.7    1 10 0:00.0Nick Porisch
2050    11 18:05.321 36:08.0    2 12 0:02.6Maxim Osborne
2058    12 18:06.733 54:14.7    3 12 0:04.0Evan Storbakken
2054    13 18:06.846 1:12:21.5    4 9 0:04.1Thomas Ruhl
2061    15 18:23.861 1:30:45.3    5 12 0:21.1Hunter Turcotte
2047 (17) 18:33.1(78) 1:49:18.4    6 1 0:30.4Cruz Lemmerhirt
2043 (18) 18:38.3(96) 2:07:56.7    7 12 0:35.6Garrett Goeden
2053 More Than  7 18:39.3 2:26:36.0    8 12 0:36.6Ben Renner
2057 More Than  7 18:44.3 2:45:20.3    9 1 0:41.6Logan Severson
2044 More Than  7 18:48.8 3:04:09.1   10 1 0:46.1Izaac Herrlich
2046 More Than  7 18:49.1 3:22:58.2   11 9 0:46.4Michael Kuehn
2059 More Than  7 18:56.5 3:41:54.7   12 11 0:53.8Aj Thompson
2045 More Than  7 19:32.8 4:01:27.5   13 12 1:30.1Alex Host
2048 More Than  7 19:42.8 4:21:10.3   14 10 1:40.1Gabe Maurer
2056 More Than  7 19:43.6 4:40:53.9   15 9 1:40.9Zach Schaeffer
2040 More Than  7 20:08.3 5:01:02.2   16 9 2:05.6Braden Capelle
2049 More Than  7 20:27.7 5:21:29.9   17 10 2:25.0Atticus Osborne
2039 More Than  7 21:18.6 5:42:48.5   18 9 3:15.9Bennet Capelle
2035 More Than  7 21:28.6 6:04:17.1   19 11 3:25.9Jacob Aanes
2055 More Than  7 21:54.8 6:26:11.9   20 9 3:52.1Noah Schaeffer
2041 More Than  7 21:54.9 6:48:06.8   21 12 3:52.2David Dewey
2036 More Than  7 21:56.8 7:10:03.6   22 11 3:54.1Cj Beasley
2060 More Than  7 27:51.1 7:37:54.7   23 10 9:48.4Cade Young
2037 More Than  7 28:18.6 8:06:13.3   24 9 10:15.9Reed Boeckermann
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October 04, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Ranger XC Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   64

Team - Crosby-Ironton

18:25.7Average Time:

2074     4 17:25.44 17:25.4    1 11 0:00.0Tucker Ringhand
2071     7 17:54.011 35:19.4    2 11 0:28.6Seth LeMieur
2070     9 17:58.820 53:18.2    3 10 0:33.4Caleb Bugnacki
2075    20 19:00.640 1:12:18.8    4 9 1:35.2Carsen Turk
2072    24 19:50.064 1:32:08.8    5 9 2:24.6Evan Miller

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  101

Team - Deer River/Northland

19:34.6Average Time:

2089     3 17:11.03 17:11.0    1 11 0:00.0Taran Howard
2085     8 17:55.911 35:06.9    2 12 0:44.9Connor Daudt
2086    16 18:27.727 53:34.6    3 12 1:16.7Jack Daudt
2083    33 21:41.860 1:15:16.4    4 10 4:30.8Harris Carlson
2084    41 22:36.7101 1:37:53.1    5 12 5:25.7Conner Daudt
2093 (45) 24:59.2(146) 2:02:52.3    6 11 7:48.2Dorian Tappo

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  144

Team - South Ridge

20:50.0Average Time:

3952    19 18:56.419 18:56.4    1 12 0:00.0Parker Jones
4055    23 19:48.242 38:44.6    2 10 0:51.8Jimmy Zupancich
3843    26 20:18.068 59:02.6    3 10 1:21.6Isaac Hendrickson
3951    37 22:33.0105 1:21:35.6    4 11 3:36.6Tristan Johnson
3968    39 22:34.6144 1:44:10.2    5 11 3:38.2Zach Kubat
4036 (40) 22:34.9(184) 2:06:45.1    6 11 3:38.5Brian Whiteman
4042 (46) 25:24.4(230) 2:32:09.5    7 10 6:28.0Kory Zallar

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  154

Team - Braham

21:10.1Average Time:

2019    25 19:58.925 19:58.9    1 11 0:00.0Brody Newton
2016    28 20:30.153 40:29.0    2 10 0:31.2Kevin Laman
2013    29 20:50.182 1:01:19.1    3 10 0:51.2Garrett Engberg
2015    34 21:58.3116 1:23:17.4    4 10 1:59.4Jacob Kern
2012    38 22:33.3154 1:45:50.7    5 10 2:34.4Ryan Dziubak
2010 (43) 22:38.9(197) 2:08:29.6    6 11 2:40.0Joey Caufman
2020 (44) 24:29.1(241) 2:32:58.7    7 9 4:30.2Ed Oquist
2018 More Than  7 25:17.3 2:58:16.0    8 10 5:18.4Shane Lund
2014 More Than  7 25:47.0 3:24:03.0    9 10 5:48.1Cody Hansen

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  155

Team - Pine River-Backus

21:18.4Average Time:
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October 04, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Ranger XC Invitational

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  155

Team - Pine River-Backus

21:18.4Average Time:

3527    27 20:27.227 20:27.2    1 10 0:00.0Marcus Lukanen
2199    30 20:57.657 41:24.8    2 11 0:30.4Louis Bueckers
3534    31 21:15.788 1:02:40.5    3 12 0:48.5Tyler Peterson
3535    32 21:28.1120 1:24:08.6    4 10 1:00.9Kade Schneider
3539    35 22:23.7155 1:46:32.3    5 11 1:56.5Caleb Travis
2197 (36) 22:32.6(191) 2:09:04.9    6 12 2:05.4Austin Beavers
3525 (42) 22:38.3(233) 2:31:43.2    7 10 2:11.1Tyler Gravelle
2200 More Than  7 23:43.1 2:55:26.3    8 11 3:15.9Keenan Dahl
3526 More Than  7 23:53.0 3:19:19.3    9 10 3:25.8Andrew Hoplin
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